
Cross de Liège 17/12/2023

Challenge Prov. Lg 2023-2024 RFCL

F4187

Province Naimette Arena OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

01. Cross court hommes 2820 12:27:02:46

POS.

Starting time :

623 FINTOLINI DORIAN SEN M 1993 ATC 00:07:02:191

594 KEBRON QUENTIN SEN M 1992 RFCL 00:07:09:302

996 MERTZ CHRISTOPHER SEN M 1993 HERV 00:07:14:633

988 DELVAUX LOIC SEN M 2002 RFCL 00:07:22:854

102 BRUWIER VICTOR JUN M 2006 DAMP 00:07:30:625

931 DEHARRE MATHIEU SEN M 2002 SER 00:07:33:626

792 LAMOLINE GUILLAUME SEN M 1991 RFCL 00:07:36:317

1257 GALLE TOM SEN M 1995 WACO 00:07:41:928

257 VELAZQUEZ SAEZ TANGUY JUN M 2006 RFCL 00:07:46:989

291 DEMARCHE LUCAS JUN M 2005 RFCL 00:07:53:2610

593 COMPERE MATIS SEN M 2004 RFCL 00:07:55:1011

514 FRAIPONT OLIVIER SEN M 1999 LACE 00:08:11:4612

49 PALAU BASTIEN JUN M 2005 RFCL 00:08:15:3113

1161 DEMIRCI ERSEN SEN M 1991 RFCL 00:08:16:4414

93 SCHIMCKUS THEO JUN M 2006 HF 00:08:18:6415

2308 KLARZYNSKI DANIEL M35 1985 SER 00:08:27:9916

553 NURKOWSKI JONATHAN SEN M 1990 FCHA 00:08:35:5317

48 CRAUWELS LOUIS JUN M 2005 RFCL 00:08:43:7118

1309 FRANCOIS GILLES SEN M 2003 RFCL 00:08:48:1719

720 GABRIEL FLORENT SEN M 2001 HF 00:08:51:2120

679 MARQUET ANTOINE SEN M 2002 OCAN 00:08:52:4921

2115 VANDEPUTTE EDDY M50 1971 MALM 00:08:55:4222

725 COURARD BAPTISTE SEN M 2001 SPA 00:08:56:9923

74 DELBUSHAYE ETHAN JUN M 2005 HF 00:09:16:5624

2831 MARZANO JULIEN^ M40 1980 RFCL 00:09:25:3225

608 SCHEPPERS DENIS SEN M 2000 LACE 00:09:58:9826

3097 MEULDERS LUDOVIC^ M45 1978 RFCL 00:10:32:9827

706 DUFOUR JODY SEN M 1992 HUY 00:10:34:8428

2121 LOLY XAVIER M35 1988 HUY 00:11:23:9129

2125 PAULISSEN RICHARD M55 1967 HUY 00:11:44:3130

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

02. [S] Cross court dames + Cad. F 1360 12:42:40:19

POS.

Starting time :

6090 LEFEVRE ELOISE SEN F 2004 SER 00:04:25:461

8455 QUICONGO ROSSANA CAD F 2009 RFCL 00:04:27:452

8362 NASDY SAMIA CAD F 2010 RFCL 00:04:28:753

8335 PIETTE MAE CAD F 2010 HF 00:04:30:824

8496 PINCHART MAELLE CAD F 2009 FCHA 00:04:31:885

8270 KETTELS NELL CAD F 2009 SER 00:04:33:446

8062 THYS CAMILLE CAD F 2009 HERV 00:04:34:457

8166 PEELEN CAMILLE CAD F 2010 HF 00:04:35:788

8082 COLLIGNON LUCIE CAD F 2010 FCHA 00:04:36:929

8224 SIMON NORAH CAD F 2010 SER 00:04:38:6010

8647 NAA SALOME CAD F 2010 RFCL 00:04:40:4111

8071 FRAITURE LOISE CAD F 2010 FCHA 00:04:41:9412

8275 FRANCESCHINI SORENZA CAD F 2010 SER 00:04:42:6213

8223 VAN DAMME ELENA CAD F 2010 SER 00:04:44:3914

6087 MELIN EVA SEN F 2004 HUY 00:04:45:7315

8220 DEPAUW LOUISE CAD F 2009 SER 00:04:46:9716

8212 RASQUAIN NELL CAD F 2009 HUY 00:04:48:0617

6061 MARITANO ALICIA SEN F 2002 HF 00:04:51:2418

8721 BAUDUIN ROMANE CAD F 2010 RFCL 00:04:52:4219
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Cross de Liège 17/12/2023

Challenge Prov. Lg 2023-2024 RFCL

F4187

Province Naimette Arena OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

02. [S] Cross court dames + Cad. F 1360 12:42:40:19

POS.

Starting time :

8086 THYSSENS ANAIS CAD F 2010 MALM 00:04:56:1220

4152 WOLF ELEONORE CAD M 2009 RFCL 00:04:57:0921

8066 HALLET MADELINE CAD F 2009 HERV 00:04:58:4922

8408 DONEUX LOUISE CAD F 2010 FCHA 00:04:59:8323

8215 LHOMME CLARA CAD F 2009 FCHA 00:05:01:0824

8348 SPITS LOU CAD F 2009 RFCL 00:05:02:2425

8087 VANDEPUTTE MARGAUX CAD F 2010 MALM 00:05:03:4626

8221 CHARLIER MADELEINE CAD F 2009 SER 00:05:04:4727

6348 FRANCK AMELIE SEN F 1991 RFCL 00:05:10:0728

8068 FRYNS CELINA CAD F 2010 LACE 00:05:12:0229

8528 POSTIAU LUCIE CAD F 2010 RFCL 00:05:13:2430

8080 BERTRAND ALIX CAD F 2010 FCHA 00:05:14:4731

8246 VERMEER SISKA CAD F 2010 FCHA 00:05:15:6932

8129 KRIER CLARA CAD F 2010 RFCL 00:05:16:5433

8534 RESMINI ANAIS CAD F 2009 HUY 00:05:17:9434

8492 SIMAR ASTRID CAD F 2009 HERV 00:05:19:0435

8456 WARIN ELISE CAD F 2009 RFCL 00:05:20:0036

8718 HARDY VALENTINE CAD F 2009 SER 00:05:21:6737

6034 DUFOUR ELODIE SEN F 1990 HUY 00:05:28:9838

7113 CUPERS EVELYNE W50 1971 HF 00:05:30:2539

5070 MELIN MAELLE JUN F 2006 HUY 00:05:31:9140

8342 DIO OLIVIA CAD F 2009 SER 00:05:34:4541

8093 JEHAES ELEANORE CAD F 2010 RFCL 00:05:35:2142

5243 THUNUS OLIVIA JUN F 2006 MALM 00:05:47:6543

8237 MEULDERS SHANON CAD F 2009 RFCL 00:06:15:6444

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Cadettes 1360 __:__:__:__

POS.

Starting time :

8455 QUICONGO ROSSANA CAD F 2009 RFCL 00:04:27:451

8362 NASDY SAMIA CAD F 2010 RFCL 00:04:28:752

8335 PIETTE MAE CAD F 2010 HF 00:04:30:823

8496 PINCHART MAELLE CAD F 2009 FCHA 00:04:31:884

8270 KETTELS NELL CAD F 2009 SER 00:04:33:445

8062 THYS CAMILLE CAD F 2009 HERV 00:04:34:456

8166 PEELEN CAMILLE CAD F 2010 HF 00:04:35:787

8082 COLLIGNON LUCIE CAD F 2010 FCHA 00:04:36:928

8224 SIMON NORAH CAD F 2010 SER 00:04:38:609

8647 NAA SALOME CAD F 2010 RFCL 00:04:40:4110

8071 FRAITURE LOISE CAD F 2010 FCHA 00:04:41:9411

8275 FRANCESCHINI SORENZA CAD F 2010 SER 00:04:42:6212

8223 VAN DAMME ELENA CAD F 2010 SER 00:04:44:3913

8220 DEPAUW LOUISE CAD F 2009 SER 00:04:46:9714

8212 RASQUAIN NELL CAD F 2009 HUY 00:04:48:0615

8721 BAUDUIN ROMANE CAD F 2010 RFCL 00:04:52:4216

8086 THYSSENS ANAIS CAD F 2010 MALM 00:04:56:1217

4152 WOLF ELEONORE CAD F 2009 RFCL 00:04:57:0918

8066 HALLET MADELINE CAD F 2009 HERV 00:04:58:4919

8408 DONEUX LOUISE CAD F 2010 FCHA 00:04:59:8320

8215 LHOMME CLARA CAD F 2009 FCHA 00:05:01:0821

8348 SPITS LOU CAD F 2009 RFCL 00:05:02:2422

8087 VANDEPUTTE MARGAUX CAD F 2010 MALM 00:05:03:4623

8221 CHARLIER MADELEINE CAD F 2009 SER 00:05:04:4724
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Cross de Liège 17/12/2023

Challenge Prov. Lg 2023-2024 RFCL

F4187

Province Naimette Arena OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Cadettes 1360 __:__:__:__

POS.

Starting time :

8068 FRYNS CELINA CAD F 2010 LACE 00:05:12:0225

8528 POSTIAU LUCIE CAD F 2010 RFCL 00:05:13:2426

8080 BERTRAND ALIX CAD F 2010 FCHA 00:05:14:4727

8246 VERMEER SISKA CAD F 2010 FCHA 00:05:15:6928

8129 KRIER CLARA CAD F 2010 RFCL 00:05:16:5429

8534 RESMINI ANAIS CAD F 2009 HUY 00:05:17:9430

8492 SIMAR ASTRID CAD F 2009 HERV 00:05:19:0431

8456 WARIN ELISE CAD F 2009 RFCL 00:05:20:0032

8718 HARDY VALENTINE CAD F 2009 SER 00:05:21:6733

8342 DIO OLIVIA CAD F 2009 SER 00:05:34:4534

8093 JEHAES ELEANORE CAD F 2010 RFCL 00:05:35:2135

8237 MEULDERS SHANON CAD F 2009 RFCL 00:06:15:6436

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Cross court dames 1360 __:__:__:__

POS.

Starting time :

6090 LEFEVRE ELOISE SEN F 2004 SER 00:04:25:461

6087 MELIN EVA SEN F 2004 HUY 00:04:45:732

6061 MARITANO ALICIA SEN F 2002 HF 00:04:51:243

6348 FRANCK AMELIE SEN F 1991 RFCL 00:05:10:074

6034 DUFOUR ELODIE SEN F 1990 HUY 00:05:28:985

7113 CUPERS EVELYNE W50 1971 HF 00:05:30:256

5070 MELIN MAELLE JUN F 2006 HUY 00:05:31:917

5243 THUNUS OLIVIA JUN F 2006 MALM 00:05:47:658

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

03. Cadets hommes 1980 12:57:32:15

POS.

Starting time :

4069 ROBERT MALO CAD M 2009 HUY 00:05:01:941

3875 DENOLIN JOAN CAD M 2009 FCHA 00:05:07:842

3883 DEMARET THIBEAU CAD M 2009 FCHA 00:05:11:393

3969 NEZER TOM CAD M 2010 ATC 00:05:16:854

4026 MORIMONT MAXIME CAD M 2010 SER 00:05:22:495

4207 LOMONTE ALEXANDRE CAD M 2009 RFCL 00:05:23:676

4020 DEFRERE JULES CAD M 2009 SER 00:05:24:947

3938 VERSTEGEN JEAN-JEREMY CAD M 2009 RFCL 00:05:27:988

3933 BECKERS NATHAN CAD M 2009 RFCL 00:05:30:419

4014 GUAY JEREMY CAD M 2010 FCHA 00:05:32:4810

4257 KESER PASCAL CAD M 2009 RFCL 00:05:39:6011

4021 JADIN MARTIN CAD M 2009 SER 00:05:40:9212

3967 DELCHAMBRE ADRIEN CAD M 2010 HF 00:05:42:5413

3893 BOSMAN NATHAN CAD M 2010 HUY 00:05:43:8714

4256 CAVEDON ENZO CAD M 2010 RFCL 00:05:45:1415

4147 NAMUR CORENTIN CAD M 2009 HF 00:05:46:5916

3886 MULLER NATHAN CAD M 2010 MALM 00:05:47:6017

4241 LEMAIRE NOA CAD M 2010 RFCL 00:05:48:5218

4022 JADIN SIMON CAD M 2009 SER 00:05:49:5719

4060 FANIELLE THOMAS CAD M 2010 HERV 00:05:50:8320

3887 HOUART JULES CAD M 2009 MALM 00:05:52:9021

4101 DODEUR ALEXIS CAD M 2010 WACO 00:06:01:2922

3936 KERCKHOVE LUCA CAD M 2010 RFCL 00:06:04:4823

3937 PINSART MARTIN CAD M 2010 RFCL 00:06:12:1024

4276 DENIS SIMON CAD M 2010 SPA 00:06:14:6625
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Cross de Liège 17/12/2023

Challenge Prov. Lg 2023-2024 RFCL

F4187

Province Naimette Arena OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

03. Cadets hommes 1980 12:57:32:15

POS.

Starting time :

4214 MARICHAL ARD CAD M 2010 RFCL 00:06:17:5426

4213 JONET MARIN CAD M 2010 RFCL 00:06:18:6927

4080 BRONFORT NATHAN CAD M 2010 SPA 00:06:22:7428

4229 SKUPIEWSKI YOURI CAD M 2010 HERV 00:06:26:4329

4164 DRION VICTOR CAD M 2010 RFCL 00:06:28:0030

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

04. Scolaires hommes 3850 13:12:43:76

POS.

Starting time :

6330 JEUKENNE HUGO SCO M 2007 HERV 00:10:21:381

6329 GREFFE ANTOINE SCO M 2008 HERV 00:10:24:562

6569 VANHAELEN GILLES SCO M 2007 RFCL 00:10:26:673

6568 REUL ARTHUR SCO M 2007 RFCL 00:10:32:074

6661 LAMATTINA LUCAS SCO M 2007 HUY 00:10:40:735

6542 BROUWIER VICTOR SCO M 2008 HERV 00:10:41:936

6332 KAISER CHARLES SCO M 2007 HERV 00:10:47:627

6559 DELMOITIEZ VICTOR SCO M 2008 HERV 00:11:01:268

6631 VAN DER WERFF TOM SCO M 2008 SPA 00:11:04:949

6570 SPRONCK TOM SCO M 2008 RFCL 00:11:34:6310

6414 MIRISOLA AMBROSIO SCO M 2007 FAC 00:11:40:2711

6348 COPPE GAEL SCO M 2007 RFCL 00:12:00:5912

6572 NOIRHOMME PAUL SCO M 2007 RFCL 00:12:18:9413

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

05. [S] Cross long hommes 6720=7960 13:38:30:14

POS.

Starting time :

18 JEUKENNE SIMON JUN M 2005 HERV 00:18:07:661

21 PIERRON THOMAS JUN M 2005 HERV 00:18:24:732

2719 REMACLE OLIVIER M35 1987 HERV 00:18:30:393

159 BROUWIER MATHIS JUN M 2006 HERV 00:18:34:874

102 BRUWIER VICTOR JUN M 2006 DAMP 00:18:45:805

206 EL YABANI YASSIN JUN M 2005 RFCL 00:19:37:286

3052 HEINS FREDERIC^ M35 1986 HERV 00:19:38:987

2596 RAEMACKERS CEDRIC M35 1985 FCHA 00:19:47:938

77 MAZY ARNAUD JUN M 2006 SER 00:19:55:349

3100 MICHEL LUC^ M45 1978 HERV 00:20:05:0110

68 DEJALLE SACHA JUN M 2005 HF 00:20:19:5111

2600 SULEAU THOMAS M35 1988 HUY 00:20:21:0512

2502 MOKHLES ALI M45 1975 SER 00:20:34:9313

2781 VANHEES JEAN M35 1986 FCHA 00:20:49:9514

2262 ALSTEEN DAMIEN M40 1981 FCHA 00:20:54:9915

2242 PIETTE DAMIEN M40 1979 HF 00:20:59:3916

2281 ARGENTO ANAEL M35 1985 SER 00:21:13:4617

2680 FICHER PIERRE M40 1981 HERV 00:21:25:8518

2086 DEMARET FREDERIK M45 1977 FCHA 00:21:28:9819

2816 VAN DER WERFF FRITS M35 1986 SPA 00:21:32:2720

2088 FRAITURE HENRI M40 1979 FCHA 00:21:40:5021

950 REUL ANTOINE SEN M 2001 RFCL 00:21:48:4022

2870 ROSA HUGUES M45 1978 MALM 00:21:57:7823

997 REUTER TOM SEN M 1999 HERV 00:21:59:8424

178 VANLOUBBEECK ACHILE^ JUN M 2005 SPA 00:22:04:3025

2503 RESTIGLIAN PIERRE M35 1985 SER 00:22:11:1326

2510 GUERRINI FABRICE M40 1982 SER 00:22:24:8627
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Cross de Liège 17/12/2023

Challenge Prov. Lg 2023-2024 RFCL

F4187

Province Naimette Arena OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

05. [S] Cross long hommes 6720=7960 13:38:30:14

POS.

Starting time :

2128 ROBINET FREDERIC M50 1969 HUY 00:22:26:3228

1163 HENDRICKS VICTOR SEN M 2000 MALM 00:22:27:1029

2962 TUCCITTO MAURIZIO M50 1970 FCHA 00:22:30:3830

2668 PINSART VINCENT M45 1977 RFCL 00:22:34:7131

2824 TIGNEE VINCENT M35 1985 HF 00:22:37:9032

2297 D'AVELINO MICHAEL M50 1971 SER 00:22:58:3733

2869 DANNEMARK MAXIME M35 1985 MALM 00:23:13:0334

2104 VAN DER MEERSCH MICHEL M60 1963 FCHA 00:23:15:8635

2627 BROCHARD VINCENT M40 1982 HF 00:23:32:5336

840 SIMON LAMBERTZ SEN M 2003 HF 00:23:40:0037

2650 MOYERSOEN BERNARD^ M60 1962 RFCL 00:23:42:8238

2363 KAYIHURA JEAN-IDES^ M40 1983 SPA 00:23:53:5739

2110 MULLER GAETAN M45 1977 MALM 00:24:06:3340

2498 LARBALESTRIER AXEL SEN M 1989 HF 00:24:17:8241

2494 PIETTE OLIVIER M45 1977 HF 00:24:22:6642

560 LEJOLY MATHIEU SEN M 1995 MALM 00:24:26:0243

2949 THOME FABIEN SEN M 1989 MALM 00:24:34:0244

655 DIDIER PIERRE SEN M 1994 SER 00:24:35:9845

74 DELBUSHAYE ETHAN JUN M 2005 HF 00:24:44:4746

1202 GEROMBOUX ARNAUD^ SEN M 1991 HERV 00:24:48:4147

954 PURPER GAULTIER SEN M 1991 SER 00:24:52:1648

2266 GOFFIN ALEXANDRE M40 1980 FCHA 00:24:56:6649

2098 JACQUEMIN MANUEL^ M45 1978 WACO 00:25:03:9050

1025 DIDIER MATHIEU SEN M 1992 SER 00:25:05:2951

2348 COURARD FABIAN^ M50 1971 SPA 00:25:07:1752

788 VANHAEREN THIBAUT^ SEN M 1996 WACO 00:25:08:7053

1192 DE LOCHT MAXENCE SEN M 1990 SER 00:25:11:0054

536 RUZZICONI ELLIOT^ SEN M 1997 HERV 00:25:12:5355

1124 COUTREZ ALEXANDRE^ SEN M 1989 HERV 00:25:17:5956

968 GRIFGNEE MAXIME SEN M 1995 HERV 00:25:19:3757

932 JENNEN THOMAS SEN M 2002 SER 00:25:20:3058

2259 LEMOS CRUZ JOSE M65 1957 HUY 00:26:30:1959

908 DE LONGREE JULIEN SEN M 1995 FCHA 00:26:35:8360

850 BONJEAN MICHEL SEN M 1991 SER 00:26:40:2961

1040 DEMORI ALEXANDRE SEN M 1999 SER 00:26:47:7262

562 THITEUX ANTOINE SEN M 2004 MALM 00:26:58:4563

1161 DEMIRCI ERSEN SEN M 1991 RFCL 00:27:30:1164

2374 LEEMANS JEAN-FRANCOIS^ M55 1967 SPA 00:27:50:1065

720 GABRIEL FLORENT SEN M 2001 HF 00:27:59:9166

553 NURKOWSKI JONATHAN SEN M 1990 FCHA 00:28:19:0867

654 DEMORI JULIEN SEN M 1995 SER 00:28:21:6368

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Juniors hommes 6720 __:__:__:__

POS.

Starting time :

18 JEUKENNE SIMON JUN M 2005 HERV 00:18:07:661

21 PIERRON THOMAS JUN M 2005 HERV 00:18:24:732

159 BROUWIER MATHIS JUN M 2006 HERV 00:18:34:873

102 BRUWIER VICTOR JUN M 2006 DAMP 00:18:45:804

206 EL YABANI YASSIN JUN M 2005 RFCL 00:19:37:285

77 MAZY ARNAUD JUN M 2006 SER 00:19:55:346

68 DEJALLE SACHA JUN M 2005 HF 00:20:19:517

178 VANLOUBBEECK ACHILE^ JUN M 2005 SPA 00:22:04:308
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Cross de Liège 17/12/2023

Challenge Prov. Lg 2023-2024 RFCL

F4187

Province Naimette Arena OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Juniors hommes 6720 __:__:__:__

POS.

Starting time :

74 DELBUSHAYE ETHAN JUN M 2005 HF 00:24:44:479

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Seniors hommes 7960 __:__:__:__

POS.

Starting time :

950 REUL ANTOINE SEN M 2001 RFCL 00:21:48:401

997 REUTER TOM SEN M 1999 HERV 00:21:59:842

1163 HENDRICKS VICTOR SEN M 2000 MALM 00:22:27:103

840 SIMON LAMBERTZ SEN M 2003 HF 00:23:40:004

2498 LARBALESTRIER AXEL SEN M 1989 HF 00:24:17:825

560 LEJOLY MATHIEU SEN M 1995 MALM 00:24:26:026

2949 THOME FABIEN SEN M 1989 MALM 00:24:34:027

655 DIDIER PIERRE SEN M 1994 SER 00:24:35:988

1202 GEROMBOUX ARNAUD^ SEN M 1991 HERV 00:24:48:419

954 PURPER GAULTIER SEN M 1991 SER 00:24:52:1610

1025 DIDIER MATHIEU SEN M 1992 SER 00:25:05:2911

788 VANHAEREN THIBAUT^ SEN M 1996 WACO 00:25:08:7012

1192 DE LOCHT MAXENCE SEN M 1990 SER 00:25:11:0013

536 RUZZICONI ELLIOT^ SEN M 1997 HERV 00:25:12:5314

1124 COUTREZ ALEXANDRE^ SEN M 1989 HERV 00:25:17:5915

968 GRIFGNEE MAXIME SEN M 1995 HERV 00:25:19:3716

932 JENNEN THOMAS SEN M 2002 SER 00:25:20:3017

908 DE LONGREE JULIEN SEN M 1995 FCHA 00:26:35:8318

850 BONJEAN MICHEL SEN M 1991 SER 00:26:40:2919

1040 DEMORI ALEXANDRE SEN M 1999 SER 00:26:47:7220

562 THITEUX ANTOINE SEN M 2004 MALM 00:26:58:4521

1161 DEMIRCI ERSEN SEN M 1991 RFCL 00:27:30:1122

720 GABRIEL FLORENT SEN M 2001 HF 00:27:59:9123

553 NURKOWSKI JONATHAN SEN M 1990 FCHA 00:28:19:0824

654 DEMORI JULIEN SEN M 1995 SER 00:28:21:6325

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Masters hommes 6720 __:__:__:__

POS.

Starting time :

2719 REMACLE OLIVIER M35 1987 HERV 00:18:30:391

3052 HEINS FREDERIC^ M35 1986 HERV 00:19:38:982

2596 RAEMACKERS CEDRIC M35 1985 FCHA 00:19:47:933

3100 MICHEL LUC^ M45 1978 HERV 00:20:05:014

2600 SULEAU THOMAS M35 1988 HUY 00:20:21:055

2502 MOKHLES ALI M45 1975 SER 00:20:34:936

2781 VANHEES JEAN M35 1986 FCHA 00:20:49:957

2262 ALSTEEN DAMIEN M40 1981 FCHA 00:20:54:998

2242 PIETTE DAMIEN M40 1979 HF 00:20:59:399

2281 ARGENTO ANAEL M35 1985 SER 00:21:13:4610

2680 FICHER PIERRE M40 1981 HERV 00:21:25:8511

2086 DEMARET FREDERIK M45 1977 FCHA 00:21:28:9812

2816 VAN DER WERFF FRITS M35 1986 SPA 00:21:32:2713

2088 FRAITURE HENRI M40 1979 FCHA 00:21:40:5014

2870 ROSA HUGUES M45 1978 MALM 00:21:57:7815

2503 RESTIGLIAN PIERRE M35 1985 SER 00:22:11:1316

2510 GUERRINI FABRICE M40 1982 SER 00:22:24:8617

2128 ROBINET FREDERIC M50 1969 HUY 00:22:26:3218

2962 TUCCITTO MAURIZIO M50 1970 FCHA 00:22:30:3819
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Cross de Liège 17/12/2023

Challenge Prov. Lg 2023-2024 RFCL

F4187

Province Naimette Arena OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Masters hommes 6720 __:__:__:__

POS.

Starting time :

2668 PINSART VINCENT M45 1977 RFCL 00:22:34:7120

2824 TIGNEE VINCENT M35 1985 HF 00:22:37:9021

2297 D'AVELINO MICHAEL M50 1971 SER 00:22:58:3722

2869 DANNEMARK MAXIME M35 1985 MALM 00:23:13:0323

2104 VAN DER MEERSCH MICHEL M60 1963 FCHA 00:23:15:8624

2627 BROCHARD VINCENT M40 1982 HF 00:23:32:5325

2650 MOYERSOEN BERNARD^ M60 1962 RFCL 00:23:42:8226

2363 KAYIHURA JEAN-IDES^ M40 1983 SPA 00:23:53:5727

2110 MULLER GAETAN M45 1977 MALM 00:24:06:3328

2494 PIETTE OLIVIER M45 1977 HF 00:24:22:6629

2266 GOFFIN ALEXANDRE M40 1980 FCHA 00:24:56:6630

2098 JACQUEMIN MANUEL^ M45 1978 WACO 00:25:03:9031

2348 COURARD FABIAN^ M50 1971 SPA 00:25:07:1732

2259 LEMOS CRUZ JOSE M65 1957 HUY 00:26:30:1933

2374 LEEMANS JEAN-FRANCOIS^ M55 1967 SPA 00:27:50:1034

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

06. [S] Cross long dames + Sco.  D 2470-4080 14:22:43:24

POS.

Starting time :

38 CHARLIER JULIE SCO F 2007 HERV 00:07:11:371

72 DETHIER SOPHIE SCO F 2007 MALM 00:07:24:172

153 RASQUAIN ROMANE SCO F 2007 HUY 00:07:27:133

73 POYSAT ELEONORE SCO F 2007 MALM 00:07:30:464

363 DOHET NOEMIE SCO F 2007 RFCL 00:07:31:585

152 DESFAWES BERENICE SCO F 2007 HF 00:07:43:756

224 GREGOIRE MARION SCO F 2008 SPA 00:07:45:167

39 BECKERS OLIVIA SCO F 2008 HERV 00:07:51:578

391 BRANDT EMMY SCO F 2007 HERV 00:07:57:289

60 CABANETOS MIA SCO F 2007 LACE 00:08:07:5810

105 KLIPPERT CLAIRE SCO F 2007 RFCL 00:08:15:7411

162 NAVETTE LOUISE SCO F 2007 SER 00:08:24:0112

427 SIMON AMBRE SCO F 2007 RFCL 00:08:33:6213

44 DESMECHT LUCILE SCO F 2008 HERV 00:08:38:3114

471 HABSCH FLORIANE^ SCO F 2008 SPA 00:08:41:2315

163 ESCHENAUER CAMILLE SCO F 2008 SER 00:08:55:8016

426 DEBEL CHARLOTTE SCO F 2008 RFCL 00:09:04:6517

344 GALLO KIMBERLEY SCO F 2008 MALM 00:09:06:4018

298 TERRADE CLARISSE SCO F 2007 RFCL 00:09:12:6419

2 EVRARD LUCIE SCO F 2008 SPA 00:09:44:0120

317 JONIK EVA SCO F 2007 SER 00:10:22:1721

6181 BAUDINET CAROLINE SEN F 1999 RFCL 00:12:18:9222

5099 GILLESSEN PERRINE JUN F 2006 SPA 00:12:21:8523

7538 BALANCIER SARAH W35 1984 WACO 00:12:27:2824

6214 LAMBOTTE MANON SEN F 2000 SER 00:12:45:5825

296 EKLOU DJATOUGHE CARINE SCO F 2008 RFCL 00:12:49:7926

6095 ACQUISTAPACE SARAH SEN F 2000 SER 00:12:55:9527

6072 HANSEZ ANNE^ SEN F 1995 HERV 00:13:00:6528

5054 MARTIN JULIETTE JUN F 2006 HF 00:13:21:2129

6279 MATHIEU CAMILLE SEN F 1998 SPA 00:13:32:5730

5197 INFANTINO JULIA JUN F 2006 RFCL 00:13:37:3731

7521 VERITER VANESSA W45 1977 RFCL 00:13:44:2432

5035 HALUT INES JUN F 2006 HUY 00:13:51:8633

5205 ELMEKKI SARAH JUN F 2005 RFCL 00:13:54:6634
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Cross de Liège 17/12/2023

Challenge Prov. Lg 2023-2024 RFCL

F4187

Province Naimette Arena OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

06. [S] Cross long dames + Sco.  D 2470-4080 14:22:43:24

POS.

Starting time :

7472 JULEMONT STEPHANIE^ W35 1986 HERV 00:13:57:1135

7207 HORWARD FRANCOISE^ W45 1977 SPA 00:14:03:0336

7274 DRESSEN LAURENCE W45 1975 FAC 00:14:12:6037

6030 LEJOLY CELINE SEN F 1997 MALM 00:14:30:7438

7136 GAUTIER MARIE W40 1983 HF 00:14:44:1239

7246 SEIVERT VALENTINE^ SEN F 1989 RFCL 00:14:46:0840

7171 HOUBART VIRGINIE W35 1986 SER 00:15:04:3541

7199 COLLOT EMILIE W40 1981 SER 00:15:08:4542

6252 REUSCH CELINE SEN F 1993 SER 00:15:13:5443

7157 GILIS EUGENIE W35 1985 FCHA 00:15:15:3344

7072 DEJARDIN CHRISTELLE W45 1974 HUY 00:15:36:5145

7388 DOYEN MARIE-JEANNE W65 1955 FCHA 00:18:48:9546

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Scolaires dames 2470 __:__:__:__

POS.

Starting time :

38 CHARLIER JULIE SCO F 2007 HERV 00:07:11:371

72 DETHIER SOPHIE SCO F 2007 MALM 00:07:24:172

153 RASQUAIN ROMANE SCO F 2007 HUY 00:07:27:133

73 POYSAT ELEONORE SCO F 2007 MALM 00:07:30:464

363 DOHET NOEMIE SCO F 2007 RFCL 00:07:31:585

152 DESFAWES BERENICE SCO F 2007 HF 00:07:43:756

224 GREGOIRE MARION SCO F 2008 SPA 00:07:45:167

39 BECKERS OLIVIA SCO F 2008 HERV 00:07:51:578

391 BRANDT EMMY SCO F 2007 HERV 00:07:57:289

60 CABANETOS MIA SCO F 2007 LACE 00:08:07:5810

105 KLIPPERT CLAIRE SCO F 2007 RFCL 00:08:15:7411

162 NAVETTE LOUISE SCO F 2007 SER 00:08:24:0112

427 SIMON AMBRE SCO F 2007 RFCL 00:08:33:6213

44 DESMECHT LUCILE SCO F 2008 HERV 00:08:38:3114

471 HABSCH FLORIANE^ SCO F 2008 SPA 00:08:41:2315

163 ESCHENAUER CAMILLE SCO F 2008 SER 00:08:55:8016

426 DEBEL CHARLOTTE SCO F 2008 RFCL 00:09:04:6517

344 GALLO KIMBERLEY SCO F 2008 MALM 00:09:06:4018

298 TERRADE CLARISSE SCO F 2007 RFCL 00:09:12:6419

2 EVRARD LUCIE SCO F 2008 SPA 00:09:44:0120

317 JONIK EVA SCO F 2007 SER 00:10:22:1721

296 EKLOU DJATOUGHE CARINE SCO F 2008 RFCL 00:12:49:7922

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Juniores dames 4080 __:__:__:__

POS.

Starting time :

5099 GILLESSEN PERRINE JUN F 2006 SPA 00:12:21:851

5054 MARTIN JULIETTE JUN F 2006 HF 00:13:21:212

5197 INFANTINO JULIA JUN F 2006 RFCL 00:13:37:373

5035 HALUT INES JUN F 2006 HUY 00:13:51:864

5205 ELMEKKI SARAH JUN F 2005 RFCL 00:13:54:665

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Seniores dames 4080 __:__:__:__

POS.

Starting time :

6181 BAUDINET CAROLINE SEN F 1999 RFCL 00:12:18:921

6214 LAMBOTTE MANON SEN F 2000 SER 00:12:45:582

6095 ACQUISTAPACE SARAH SEN F 2000 SER 00:12:55:953
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Cross de Liège 17/12/2023

Challenge Prov. Lg 2023-2024 RFCL

F4187

Province Naimette Arena OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Seniores dames 4080 __:__:__:__

POS.

Starting time :

6072 HANSEZ ANNE^ SEN F 1995 HERV 00:13:00:654

6279 MATHIEU CAMILLE SEN F 1998 SPA 00:13:32:575

6030 LEJOLY CELINE SEN F 1997 MALM 00:14:30:746

7246 SEIVERT VALENTINE^ SEN F 1989 RFCL 00:14:46:087

6252 REUSCH CELINE SEN F 1993 SER 00:15:13:548

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Masters dames 4080 __:__:__:__

POS.

Starting time :

7538 BALANCIER SARAH W35 1984 WACO 00:12:27:281

7521 VERITER VANESSA W45 1977 RFCL 00:13:44:242

7472 JULEMONT STEPHANIE^ W35 1986 HERV 00:13:57:113

7207 HORWARD FRANCOISE^ W45 1977 SPA 00:14:03:034

7274 DRESSEN LAURENCE W45 1975 FAC 00:14:12:605

7136 GAUTIER MARIE W40 1983 HF 00:14:44:126

7171 HOUBART VIRGINIE W35 1986 SER 00:15:04:357

7199 COLLOT EMILIE W40 1981 SER 00:15:08:458

7157 GILIS EUGENIE W35 1985 FCHA 00:15:15:339

7072 DEJARDIN CHRISTELLE W45 1974 HUY 00:15:36:5110

7388 DOYEN MARIE-JEANNE W65 1955 FCHA 00:18:48:9511

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

07. [S] Ben. F et Ben. G 1eA (2016) 630 14:52:07:43

POS.

Starting time :

7087 VERTONGHEN SAMUEL BEN M 2016 FCHA 00:02:23:871

7123 MOQINE YANIS BEN M 2016 WACO 00:02:26:732

7410 GERARD HUGO BEN M 2016 RFCL 00:02:27:553

7367 LAVERGNE EDOUARD BEN M 2016 RFCL 00:02:29:454

6160 PIETTE CLEMENCE BEN F 2016 HF 00:02:31:565

7798 GASON MARIUS BEN M 2016 SPA 00:02:34:956

6383 CRISPIN CHLOE BEN F 2016 FCHA 00:02:35:937

7209 LAGNEAU LIAM BEN M 2016 HUY 00:02:36:978

6195 NGIRIMANA UWASE AELA BEN F 2016 SER 00:02:40:539

6159 SMEETS ZELIE BEN F 2016 HF 00:02:43:0410

7295 MICHOTTE GASPARD BEN M 2016 SER 00:02:44:8111

6405 BOYNE ELYNA BEN F 2016 RFCL 00:02:46:3512

7406 BRONE BASTIEN BEN M 2016 RFCL 00:02:47:5013

7411 HALLEUX MUTSERS GASPARD BEN M 2016 RFCL 00:02:48:5014

7499 KOHNEN LIAM BEN M 2016 HF 00:02:49:5315

7188 MERCY JULES BEN M 2016 HF 00:02:50:3316

7799 CHODE MAXIME BEN M 2016 HUY 00:02:51:5817

7461 BERTRAND VALENTIN BEN M 2016 WACO 00:02:53:1718

6495 CRAMILION OUAZZA OMARA BEN F 2016 HF 00:02:54:4719

6303 DARIMONT OLIVIA BEN F 2016 HF 00:02:55:8820

7444 SIMONIS NOAH BEN M 2016 SER 00:02:56:9621

6338 VAN LIERDE MARGAUX BEN F 2016 WACO 00:02:58:6022

6586 SCHOEBRECHTS MARION BEN F 2016 HUY 00:03:00:1623

7505 EL MESSARI ISSAA BEN M 2016 HF 00:03:01:1924

6330 SAUVAGE LOUISA BEN F 2016 SPA 00:03:02:5525

6546 VILLERS JULIETTE BEN F 2016 FCHA 00:03:03:5926

7078 DELANNAY NOAH BEN M 2016 LACE 00:03:05:4427

6067 HAUSMAN FAUSTINE BEN F 2016 MALM 00:03:06:5828

7478 WITKOWSKI LUCAS BEN M 2016 HUY 00:03:07:6729
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Cross de Liège 17/12/2023

Challenge Prov. Lg 2023-2024 RFCL

F4187

Province Naimette Arena OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

07. [S] Ben. F et Ben. G 1eA (2016) 630 14:52:07:43

POS.

Starting time :

6096 SIMON EMILIE BEN F 2016 WACO 00:03:08:9930

6500 ROMAN HOLLY BEN F 2016 RFCL 00:03:09:8031

7215 BRASSEUR NOE BEN M 2016 HF 00:03:11:4432

7807 DE LUCIA LENNY BEN M 2016 RFCL 00:03:13:0633

6370 MORIS LEA BEN F 2016 HERV 00:03:14:0234

7741 OBIDA ZOBO AXEL URIEL BEN M 2016 RFCL 00:03:15:5635

7054 NOIRFALISSE MAXENCE BEN M 2016 HERV 00:03:16:8536

6081 LOLY LEA BEN F 2016 HUY 00:03:20:1437

7605 DI BARTOLOMEO NAEL BEN M 2016 HUY 00:03:21:5038

6375 DEGHILAGE ELEONORE BEN F 2016 HUY 00:03:23:2339

7083 MOIX GABRIEL BEN M 2016 WACO 00:03:25:5640

7240 PROSMAN VANDOORNICK AUGUSTE BEN M 2016 RFCL 00:03:26:3441

6393 STERKENDRIES LINOA BEN F 2016 WACO 00:03:27:6042

7186 SIMONS NATHAN BEN M 2016 HF 00:03:29:4743

6298 HAGELSTEIN CAMILLE BEN F 2016 HF 00:03:41:1944

6345 LADEUZE ALIX BEN F 2016 HF 00:03:41:9245

6295 HENROTIN CHARLENE BEN F 2016 HF 00:03:43:6946

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Ben F. 1eA (2016) 630 __:__:__:__

POS.

Starting time :

6160 PIETTE CLEMENCE BEN F 2016 HF 00:02:31:561

6383 CRISPIN CHLOE BEN F 2016 FCHA 00:02:35:932

6195 NGIRIMANA UWASE AELA BEN F 2016 SER 00:02:40:533

6159 SMEETS ZELIE BEN F 2016 HF 00:02:43:044

6405 BOYNE ELYNA BEN F 2016 RFCL 00:02:46:355

6495 CRAMILION OUAZZA OMARA BEN F 2016 HF 00:02:54:476

6303 DARIMONT OLIVIA BEN F 2016 HF 00:02:55:887

6338 VAN LIERDE MARGAUX BEN F 2016 WACO 00:02:58:608

6586 SCHOEBRECHTS MARION BEN F 2016 HUY 00:03:00:169

6330 SAUVAGE LOUISA BEN F 2016 SPA 00:03:02:5510

6546 VILLERS JULIETTE BEN F 2016 FCHA 00:03:03:5911

6067 HAUSMAN FAUSTINE BEN F 2016 MALM 00:03:06:5812

6096 SIMON EMILIE BEN F 2016 WACO 00:03:08:9913

6500 ROMAN HOLLY BEN F 2016 RFCL 00:03:09:8014

6370 MORIS LEA BEN F 2016 HERV 00:03:14:0215

6081 LOLY LEA BEN F 2016 HUY 00:03:20:1416

6375 DEGHILAGE ELEONORE BEN F 2016 HUY 00:03:23:2317

6393 STERKENDRIES LINOA BEN F 2016 WACO 00:03:27:6018

6298 HAGELSTEIN CAMILLE BEN F 2016 HF 00:03:41:1919

6345 LADEUZE ALIX BEN F 2016 HF 00:03:41:9220

6295 HENROTIN CHARLENE BEN F 2016 HF 00:03:43:6921

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Ben G. 1eA (2016) 630 __:__:__:__

POS.

Starting time :

7087 VERTONGHEN SAMUEL BEN M 2016 FCHA 00:02:23:871

7123 MOQINE YANIS BEN M 2016 WACO 00:02:26:732

7410 GERARD HUGO BEN M 2016 RFCL 00:02:27:553

7367 LAVERGNE EDOUARD BEN M 2016 RFCL 00:02:29:454

7798 GASON MARIUS BEN M 2016 SPA 00:02:34:955

7209 LAGNEAU LIAM BEN M 2016 HUY 00:02:36:976

7295 MICHOTTE GASPARD BEN M 2016 SER 00:02:44:817
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Cross de Liège 17/12/2023

Challenge Prov. Lg 2023-2024 RFCL

F4187

Province Naimette Arena OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Ben G. 1eA (2016) 630 __:__:__:__

POS.

Starting time :

7406 BRONE BASTIEN BEN M 2016 RFCL 00:02:47:508

7411 HALLEUX MUTSERS GASPARD BEN M 2016 RFCL 00:02:48:509

7499 KOHNEN LIAM BEN M 2016 HF 00:02:49:5310

7188 MERCY JULES BEN M 2016 HF 00:02:50:3311

7799 CHODE MAXIME BEN M 2016 HUY 00:02:51:5812

7461 BERTRAND VALENTIN BEN M 2016 WACO 00:02:53:1713

7444 SIMONIS NOAH BEN M 2016 SER 00:02:56:9614

7505 EL MESSARI ISSAA BEN M 2016 HF 00:03:01:1915

7078 DELANNAY NOAH BEN M 2016 LACE 00:03:05:4416

7478 WITKOWSKI LUCAS BEN M 2016 HUY 00:03:07:6717

7215 BRASSEUR NOE BEN M 2016 HF 00:03:11:4418

7807 DE LUCIA LENNY BEN M 2016 RFCL 00:03:13:0619

7741 OBIDA ZOBO AXEL URIEL BEN M 2016 RFCL 00:03:15:5620

7054 NOIRFALISSE MAXENCE BEN M 2016 HERV 00:03:16:8521

7605 DI BARTOLOMEO NAEL BEN M 2016 HUY 00:03:21:5022

7083 MOIX GABRIEL BEN M 2016 WACO 00:03:25:5623

7240 PROSMAN VANDOORNICK AUGUSTE BEN M 2016 RFCL 00:03:26:3424

7186 SIMONS NATHAN BEN M 2016 HF 00:03:29:4725

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

08. [S] Ben F. et Ben. G 2eA (2015) 630 14:59:59:93

POS.

Starting time :

7308 COOLS ELIOTT BEN M 2015 SPA 00:02:16:551

6064 PARTHOENS SOPHIA BEN F 2015 WACO 00:02:19:722

6065 HUPPERTZ NORA BEN F 2015 FCHA 00:02:20:833

7208 PAROTTE SAMY BEN M 2015 HF 00:02:22:234

9902 DENIS JULES BEN M 2015 NA 00:02:23:715

7447 GUESSE CLEMENT BEN M 2015 WACO 00:02:24:286

6426 SCHOEBRECHTS JUDITH BEN F 2015 HUY 00:02:25:377

6289 GRENIER ELEOR BEN F 2015 HF 00:02:26:398

7549 HENNAU CLEMENT BEN M 2015 HERV 00:02:28:909

6609 FRANSQUET KAYNA BEN F 2015 SER 00:02:30:7610

7216 LECOQ LUCIEN BEN M 2015 HF 00:02:33:2111

6186 LE FORESTIER MAYA BEN F 2015 SER 00:02:34:2412

6114 DAENEN EMELYNE BEN F 2015 RFCL 00:02:35:5913

7408 DELOGE LANGE WALTER BEN M 2015 RFCL 00:02:37:0114

7432 NOTTET MATHIS BEN M 2015 FAC 00:02:38:4815

6420 OBIDIKE CHRISTINA BEN F 2015 RFCL 00:02:39:7116

9904 DUFOUR GIULIANF BEN M 2015 NA 00:02:41:2117

7236 LEEMANS SIMON BEN M 2015 SER 00:02:42:2718

7086 DESPAS TOM BEN M 2015 WACO 00:02:44:4219

7270 KABA SAM BEN M 2015 SER 00:02:45:5520

6115 DUMOULIN CHARLOTTE BEN F 2015 RFCL 00:02:46:7321

7178 THIENPONT TEO BEN M 2015 FCHA 00:02:48:2122

7102 EL MIMOUNI JENDEL BEN M 2015 RFCL 00:02:49:6123

7246 FLAMENT LOUIS BEN M 2015 FCHA 00:02:51:2224

6063 ORBAN GOCHEL LOULA BEN F 2015 WACO 00:02:52:8225

6073 BOUTET MANOA BEN F 2015 MALM 00:02:54:4126

6216 FRANCESCHINI SOPHIA BEN F 2015 SER 00:02:55:8227

7503 EL MESSARI YASSIR BEN M 2015 HF 00:02:57:1828

6142 DESENFANTS ELINE BEN F 2015 HERV 00:02:58:6629

7369 WYSOCKI SACHA BEN M 2015 RFCL 00:03:00:1130

7522 CLOSSET AUGUSTIN BEN M 2015 RFCL 00:03:01:5131
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Cross de Liège 17/12/2023

Challenge Prov. Lg 2023-2024 RFCL

F4187

Province Naimette Arena OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

08. [S] Ben F. et Ben. G 2eA (2015) 630 14:59:59:93

POS.

Starting time :

6326 TENEYE LYIA BEN F 2015 HF 00:03:02:8432

7297 GREGOIRE WILLIAM BEN M 2015 HF 00:03:04:3633

7435 HUYNEN TOM BEN M 2015 HUY 00:03:05:4534

6104 OUERTANI-BERNARD LILIA BEN F 2015 WACO 00:03:07:0035

6398 CHALAH ANISSA BEN F 2015 HF 00:03:08:4036

7048 DEMANDT MATHIS BEN M 2015 HERV 00:03:09:6537

7085 GUILLAUME RAPHAEL BEN M 2015 WACO 00:03:10:5938

6600 DOEMEN DOUMEN LILOU BEN F 2015 HERV 00:03:11:7639

7167 DEGROSONAY FLORIAN BEN M 2015 HERV 00:03:12:6140

6611 TOMOU CHELSEA BEN F 2015 RFCL 00:03:13:6541

9906 BRIEN STELLA BEN F 2015 NA 00:03:15:2142

7368 VERHEIJ OLIVIER BEN M 2015 RFCL 00:03:16:7543

6187 SOFIA HAMERS BEN F 2015 SER 00:03:26:7444

6499 DEMIRCI ELISE BEN F 2015 RFCL 00:03:27:7345

7094 BERGER NATHAN BEN M 2015 MALM 00:03:30:3146

7237 NUTAL BASTIEN BEN M 2015 SER 00:03:31:0547

6460 KAISEN LIZIE BEN F 2015 FCHA 00:03:31:7948

6314 ELMEKKI NOUR BEN F 2015 RFCL 00:03:33:3849

7095 FAGNOUL JEAN BEN M 2015 MALM 00:03:36:0750

7730 BEYER COME BEN M 2015 RFCL 00:03:37:4951

6185 FIEVET CHARLOTTE BEN F 2015 SER 00:03:39:1252

6058 JADOT LOUISE BEN F 2015 FCHA 00:03:40:3453

6079 BERG ELIA BEN F 2015 RFCL 00:03:41:4754

6268 PAIRON CAMILLE BEN F 2015 WACO 00:03:42:2055

6300 VESKENS VICTORIA BEN F 2015 ATC 00:03:43:7556

6293 MAGIS ANAELLE BEN F 2015 HF 00:03:44:8357

7778 WERPIN HEDY BEN M 2015 WACO 00:03:45:5958

7301 IDJOUADIENE WASSIM BEN M 2015 SER 00:03:47:1359

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Ben F. 2eA (2015) 630 __:__:__:__

POS.

Starting time :

6064 PARTHOENS SOPHIA BEN F 2015 WACO 00:02:19:721

6065 HUPPERTZ NORA BEN F 2015 FCHA 00:02:20:832

6426 SCHOEBRECHTS JUDITH BEN F 2015 HUY 00:02:25:373

6289 GRENIER ELEOR BEN F 2015 HF 00:02:26:394

6609 FRANSQUET KAYNA BEN F 2015 SER 00:02:30:765

6186 LE FORESTIER MAYA BEN F 2015 SER 00:02:34:246

6114 DAENEN EMELYNE BEN F 2015 RFCL 00:02:35:597

6420 OBIDIKE CHRISTINA BEN F 2015 RFCL 00:02:39:718

6115 DUMOULIN CHARLOTTE BEN F 2015 RFCL 00:02:46:739

6063 ORBAN GOCHEL LOULA BEN F 2015 WACO 00:02:52:8210

6073 BOUTET MANOA BEN F 2015 MALM 00:02:54:4111

6216 FRANCESCHINI SOPHIA BEN F 2015 SER 00:02:55:8212

6142 DESENFANTS ELINE BEN F 2015 HERV 00:02:58:6613

6326 TENEYE LYIA BEN F 2015 HF 00:03:02:8414

6104 OUERTANI-BERNARD LILIA BEN F 2015 WACO 00:03:07:0015

6398 CHALAH ANISSA BEN F 2015 HF 00:03:08:4016

6600 DOEMEN DOUMEN LILOU BEN F 2015 HERV 00:03:11:7617

6611 TOMOU CHELSEA BEN F 2015 RFCL 00:03:13:6518

9906 BRIEN STELLA BEN F 2015 NA 00:03:15:2119

6187 SOFIA HAMERS BEN F 2015 SER 00:03:26:7420

6499 DEMIRCI ELISE BEN F 2015 RFCL 00:03:27:7321
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Cross de Liège 17/12/2023

Challenge Prov. Lg 2023-2024 RFCL

F4187

Province Naimette Arena OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Ben F. 2eA (2015) 630 __:__:__:__

POS.

Starting time :

6460 KAISEN LIZIE BEN F 2015 FCHA 00:03:31:7922

6314 ELMEKKI NOUR BEN F 2015 RFCL 00:03:33:3823

6185 FIEVET CHARLOTTE BEN F 2015 SER 00:03:39:1224

6058 JADOT LOUISE BEN F 2015 FCHA 00:03:40:3425

6079 BERG ELIA BEN F 2015 RFCL 00:03:41:4726

6268 PAIRON CAMILLE BEN F 2015 WACO 00:03:42:2027

6300 VESKENS VICTORIA BEN F 2015 ATC 00:03:43:7528

6293 MAGIS ANAELLE BEN F 2015 HF 00:03:44:8329

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

Ben G. 2eA (2015) 630 __:__:__:__

POS.

Starting time :

7308 COOLS ELIOTT BEN M 2015 SPA 00:02:16:551

7208 PAROTTE SAMY BEN M 2015 HF 00:02:22:232

9902 DENIS JULES BEN M 2015 NA 00:02:23:713

7447 GUESSE CLEMENT BEN M 2015 WACO 00:02:24:284

7549 HENNAU CLEMENT BEN M 2015 HERV 00:02:28:905

7216 LECOQ LUCIEN BEN M 2015 HF 00:02:33:216

7408 DELOGE LANGE WALTER BEN M 2015 RFCL 00:02:37:017

7432 NOTTET MATHIS BEN M 2015 FAC 00:02:38:488

9904 DUFOUR GIULIANF BEN M 2015 NA 00:02:41:219

7236 LEEMANS SIMON BEN M 2015 SER 00:02:42:2710

7086 DESPAS TOM BEN M 2015 WACO 00:02:44:4211

7270 KABA SAM BEN M 2015 SER 00:02:45:5512

7178 THIENPONT TEO BEN M 2015 FCHA 00:02:48:2113

7102 EL MIMOUNI JENDEL BEN M 2015 RFCL 00:02:49:6114

7246 FLAMENT LOUIS BEN M 2015 FCHA 00:02:51:2215

7503 EL MESSARI YASSIR BEN M 2015 HF 00:02:57:1816

7369 WYSOCKI SACHA BEN M 2015 RFCL 00:03:00:1117

7522 CLOSSET AUGUSTIN BEN M 2015 RFCL 00:03:01:5118

7297 GREGOIRE WILLIAM BEN M 2015 HF 00:03:04:3619

7435 HUYNEN TOM BEN M 2015 HUY 00:03:05:4520

7048 DEMANDT MATHIS BEN M 2015 HERV 00:03:09:6521

7085 GUILLAUME RAPHAEL BEN M 2015 WACO 00:03:10:5922

7167 DEGROSONAY FLORIAN BEN M 2015 HERV 00:03:12:6123

7368 VERHEIJ OLIVIER BEN M 2015 RFCL 00:03:16:7524

7094 BERGER NATHAN BEN M 2015 MALM 00:03:30:3125

7237 NUTAL BASTIEN BEN M 2015 SER 00:03:31:0526

7095 FAGNOUL JEAN BEN M 2015 MALM 00:03:36:0727

7730 BEYER COME BEN M 2015 RFCL 00:03:37:4928

7778 WERPIN HEDY BEN M 2015 WACO 00:03:45:5929

7301 IDJOUADIENE WASSIM BEN M 2015 SER 00:03:47:1330

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

09. Pup. F 1eA (2014) 1010 15:07:17:14

POS.

Starting time :

8412 PIETTE LOUISE PUP F 2014 HF 00:03:10:661

8273 WINANT LOUISE PUP F 2014 HERV 00:03:14:042

8424 LEHNEN JAMILA PUP F 2014 HF 00:03:22:013

8953 GUEZZOU LINA PUP F 2014 RFCL 00:03:23:224

8411 DIEPART LOUISE PUP F 2014 HF 00:03:24:125

8660 CALLUT CLEMENCE PUP F 2014 FCHA 00:03:26:446

8624 SIMAR JULIA PUP F 2014 HF 00:03:28:187
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Cross de Liège 17/12/2023

Challenge Prov. Lg 2023-2024 RFCL

F4187

Province Naimette Arena OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

09. Pup. F 1eA (2014) 1010 15:07:17:14

POS.

Starting time :

8386 MUIJRERS PENELOPE PUP F 2014 HERV 00:03:29:418

8410 FRERE CAMILLE PUP F 2014 HF 00:03:30:849

8454 PLESCIA VICTORIA PUP F 2014 SER 00:03:35:6110

8686 NASDY SABRINA PUP F 2014 RFCL 00:03:39:7811

8575 GADEYNE LOREANA PUP F 2014 HF 00:03:41:2412

8200 BRUYERE MARION PUP F 2014 MALM 00:03:42:6013

8291 COLLIGNON JULIA PUP F 2014 FCHA 00:03:43:6514

8458 VILLERS MARGOT PUP F 2014 FCHA 00:03:45:4415

8715 GERADON CAMILLE PUP F 2014 FCHA 00:03:46:6516

8469 VAN DAMME SOFIA PUP F 2014 SER 00:03:48:5517

8433 JAC ZELIE PUP F 2014 FCHA 00:03:50:1518

8416 MERTES LANA PUP F 2014 HF 00:03:51:1419

8395 LIEGEOIS ALIX PUP F 2014 HF 00:03:52:4820

8264 DETALLE JULIETTE PUP F 2014 HERV 00:03:53:6921

8573 ILOUGA BIDJECK JADE PUP F 2014 HF 00:03:56:4322

8295 COLLETTE NORA PUP F 2014 MALM 00:04:01:9323

8986 LESCRENIER ELOISE PUP F 2014 HF 00:04:04:4624

8653 RAEMACKERS JULIETTE PUP F 2014 FCHA 00:04:08:1525

9907 VICKEVORST LOUANE PUP F 2014 NA 00:04:21:3026

8292 ETIENNE NOELIA PUP F 2014 FCHA 00:04:22:6327

8503 SCHREURS MAELYE PUP F 2014 SER 00:04:25:8728

8847 FRAIGNEUX NATHANAELLE PUP F 2014 RFCL 00:04:28:8629

8485 VANDE WEERDT MANON PUP F 2014 SER 00:04:30:5130

8461 LEMAIRE NORA PUP F 2014 SER 00:04:33:4131

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

10. Pup F. 2eA (2013) 1010 15:14:15:59

POS.

Starting time :

8306 JUPRELLE LOU PUP F 2013 RFCL 00:03:14:131

8313 GARNIER ELEONORE PUP F 2013 WACO 00:03:16:462

8428 MERCIER JULIETTE PUP F 2013 HF 00:03:19:153

8525 SURINGS LOUANE PUP F 2013 SPA 00:03:20:244

8267 JONARD CLEMENCE PUP F 2013 HERV 00:03:21:635

8260 BOVY LISON PUP F 2013 HERV 00:03:22:766

8338 DELOGE LANGE SASHA PUP F 2013 RFCL 00:03:23:747

8403 ROBERT CHLOE PUP F 2013 HERV 00:03:25:278

8436 JACQUEMIN NINON PUP F 2013 HF 00:03:27:919

8606 LEGRAND ANAIS PUP F 2013 HF 00:03:28:9410

8610 SAUVAGE OLIVIA PUP F 2013 SPA 00:03:29:7911

8456 USERSTAM ZOE PUP F 2013 FCHA 00:03:30:9212

8299 LAKAILLE VICTORIA PUP F 2013 MALM 00:03:31:8513

8455 USERSTAM LILOU PUP F 2013 FCHA 00:03:33:5414

8623 LABEYE MARGOT PUP F 2013 HF 00:03:34:4115

8265 HOCK CLEMENCE PUP F 2013 HERV 00:03:36:2516

8340 MAES CLARA PUP F 2013 RFCL 00:03:37:6417

8289 BOURGUIGNON SIXTINE PUP F 2013 FCHA 00:03:38:6518

8651 KRIER ELOISE PUP F 2013 HERV 00:03:40:5019

8672 PIRET MARYLOU PUP F 2013 HF 00:03:41:5920

8920 TOMOU FIONA PUP F 2013 RFCL 00:03:43:3721

8626 DOSTRICHE ROSIE PUP F 2013 HF 00:03:44:4722

8341 MAES LEA PUP F 2013 RFCL 00:03:45:8023

8342 RESPEN VICTORIA PUP F 2013 RFCL 00:03:47:3524

8434 TUCCITTO EVA PUP F 2013 FCHA 00:03:48:4325
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Cross de Liège 17/12/2023

Challenge Prov. Lg 2023-2024 RFCL

F4187

Province Naimette Arena OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

10. Pup F. 2eA (2013) 1010 15:14:15:59

POS.

Starting time :

8409 SMEETS ALIX PUP F 2013 HF 00:03:50:9626

8495 CHANTEUX CHARLOTTE PUP F 2013 SPA 00:03:51:9527

8622 LABEYE OLIVIA PUP F 2013 HF 00:03:53:6528

8728 POSTIAU CHLOE PUP F 2013 RFCL 00:03:55:2629

8263 DETALLE CHARLOTTE PUP F 2013 HERV 00:03:56:6830

8916 DUFOUR RAFAELA PUP F 2013 HUY 00:03:58:3031

8339 DUMOULIN CLEMENCE PUP F 2013 RFCL 00:03:59:4532

8570 TIGNEE CELIA PUP F 2013 HF 00:04:01:6133

8574 MORIAUX CELIA PUP F 2013 HF 00:04:15:7334

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

11. Pup G. 1eA (2014) 1010 15:22:47:31

POS.

Starting time :

266 LARBALESTRIER MALO PUP M 2014 HF 00:03:00:211

404 PEUTAT EDEN PUP M 2014 SPA 00:03:03:452

236 ROLIN VICTOR PUP M 2014 HERV 00:03:04:843

256 CHRISTIAENS LUKA PUP M 2014 FCHA 00:03:06:764

271 ENGEL TIM PUP M 2014 HF 00:03:07:615

135 TOUATI SAMY PUP M 2014 RFCL 00:03:10:466

358 FONTAINE JULES PUP M 2014 HF 00:03:12:687

322 VAN DE VELDE LOUIS PUP M 2014 FCHA 00:03:13:768

375 COMPERE LOUIS PUP M 2014 SPA 00:03:15:389

290 APPERT BAPTISTE PUP M 2014 FCHA 00:03:17:0410

327 LICKI LORIS PUP M 2014 SER 00:03:17:8711

632 BECK OSCAR PUP M 2014 HF 00:03:18:8112

525 ROYEN NOAH PUP M 2014 HERV 00:03:20:2713

833 GIERKENS ABRAHAM PUP M 2014 RFCL 00:03:21:5114

78 VAN EMELEN GAUTHIER PUP M 2014 HERV 00:03:22:6715

270 MASSOZ KAYNAK ACHILLE PUP M 2014 HF 00:03:23:9216

121 DANNEMARK LOUIS PUP M 2014 MALM 00:03:24:9917

329 SAUSSAC-LEJEUNE ADRIEL PUP M 2014 SER 00:03:27:3218

309 LE FORESTIER BASTIEN PUP M 2014 SER 00:03:28:3719

439 ZIMMERMANN NAEL PUP M 2014 LACE 00:03:30:0620

412 PALLEN ROMAIN PUP M 2014 WACO 00:03:30:8921

757 MULLER THEO PUP M 2014 RFCL 00:03:32:4922

751 OTTE GREGOIRE PUP M 2014 HERV 00:03:34:1023

192 CARLIER CLEMENT PUP M 2014 RFCL 00:03:35:7824

294 VERVIER JULES PUP M 2014 HERV 00:03:37:1625

189 ART TIMOTHEE PUP M 2014 RFCL 00:03:38:4926

602 ARETZ TOM PUP M 2014 RFCL 00:03:39:7427

247 HERMANS HUGO PUP M 2014 HF 00:03:40:6928

76 QUALIZZA MARIUS PUP M 2014 HERV 00:03:41:6929

240 FARACI ROMEO PUP M 2014 ATC 00:03:42:5530

645 LORQUET SAM PUP M 2014 HERV 00:03:43:5731

418 VERHEIJ CAMIEL PUP M 2014 RFCL 00:03:44:6432

193 GIBULA ARTHUR PUP M 2014 RFCL 00:03:45:7233

675 JEROME MBENGA NDOMBA SACHA PUP M 2014 RFCL 00:03:47:2134

278 GREGOIRE ARTHUR PUP M 2014 HF 00:03:48:3835

222 MARTEAUX LOUIS PUP M 2014 FCHA 00:03:49:3436

646 LORQUET THEO PUP M 2014 HERV 00:03:50:6437

584 MUKENDI PRESTON PUP M 2014 RFCL 00:03:52:1338

321 JACQUIN GUILLAUME PUP M 2014 SER 00:03:53:3939

323 VERMEER JEDDAH PUP M 2014 FCHA 00:03:55:3940
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Cross de Liège 17/12/2023

Challenge Prov. Lg 2023-2024 RFCL

F4187

Province Naimette Arena OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

11. Pup G. 1eA (2014) 1010 15:22:47:31

POS.

Starting time :

494 MANGUETTE SAMUEL PUP M 2014 HF 00:03:56:9541

103 DELECOLLE LOUIS MARTIN PUP M 2014 FCHA 00:03:57:8642

373 BEMELMANS MAXIME PUP M 2014 SPA 00:03:58:6543

649 SHIRI MALONE PUP M 2014 RFCL 00:04:00:6344

409 DODEUR SACHA PUP M 2014 WACO 00:04:02:7145

77 QUOIDBACH SYLVAIN PUP M 2014 HERV 00:04:03:7446

650 VANDORMAEL MAXIME PUP M 2014 RFCL 00:04:05:3847

782 MOORS SIMON PUP M 2014 FCHA 00:04:06:7248

410 PAQUAY THEO PUP M 2014 WACO 00:04:07:5249

388 BECKERS TIM PUP M 2014 FCHA 00:04:08:2750

693 LONNEUX NATHAN PUP M 2014 RFCL 00:04:10:3551

466 BOUYANZER BERAICH AYOUB PUP M 2014 RFCL 00:04:24:7452

416 BECKERS BASTIEN PUP M 2014 RFCL 00:04:29:3253

194 HERZET ROMAIN PUP M 2014 RFCL 00:04:41:5154

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

12. Pup G. 2eA (2013) 1010 15:30:43:14

POS.

Starting time :

657 ATANGANA NOAH PUP M 2013 WACO 00:02:58:861

427 WERY ARTHUR PUP M 2013 ATC 00:03:03:032

406 URBANO TIAGO PUP M 2013 SPA 00:03:04:213

119 PIRE ALEXANDRE PUP M 2013 FCHA 00:03:06:664

105 JADOT LIONEL PUP M 2013 FCHA 00:03:07:915

408 ERNES NATHANAEL PUP M 2013 WACO 00:03:10:376

114 BOUDROUZ LIOR PUP M 2013 WACO 00:03:11:907

613 SCHOEBRECHTS THIBAULT PUP M 2013 HUY 00:03:13:038

360 GREGOIRE PAUL PUP M 2013 HF 00:03:14:379

75 PEREZ JAN PUP M 2013 HERV 00:03:16:1410

705 AMISI MUSAFIRI MICKAEL PUP M 2013 RFCL 00:03:18:3711

659 PHILIPPART ERNEST PUP M 2013 HUY 00:03:19:8112

496 GUESSE BAPTISTE PUP M 2013 WACO 00:03:20:9413

138 MOTCH EMILE PUP M 2013 HUY 00:03:21:7014

633 PINCHART MATHIS PUP M 2013 FCHA 00:03:22:8715

118 DORVAL JULES PUP M 2013 FCHA 00:03:24:8916

134 SOHIER MATHIEU PUP M 2013 RFCL 00:03:26:1017

18 VAN KERCKHOVEN GABRIEL PUP M 2013 LACE 00:03:27:5518

148 AYAR EMRE PUP M 2013 LACE 00:03:29:4519

320 DI BARTOLOMEO FLORENT PUP M 2013 SER 00:03:30:2620

310 JOHNEN CLOVIS PUP M 2013 SER 00:03:31:2921

403 MOMMER ROBIN PUP M 2013 SPA 00:03:32:5222

66 DENOEL MAXIME PUP M 2013 HERV 00:03:33:7223

784 PALMAERS AUGUSTIN PUP M 2013 WACO 00:03:35:1824

727 DE FARIA SIMON PUP M 2013 HERV 00:03:36:4125

70 HURARD THIBAUT PUP M 2013 HERV 00:03:37:4826

249 RENERS SAMY PUP M 2013 HF 00:03:40:2127

860 NOIRET MAEL PUP M 2013 RFCL 00:03:41:2628

325 MAINARDI ANTONIO PUP M 2013 SER 00:03:42:2729

606 PLAZAR ICARE PUP M 2013 HUY 00:03:43:7330

538 MAHIAT MAXIMILIEN PUP M 2013 HUY 00:03:44:5831

140 VAN HUFFELEN ETHAN PUP M 2013 HUY 00:03:46:0732

80 VERMEULEN FABIO PUP M 2013 HERV 00:03:47:4733

696 VARET EMRYS PUP M 2013 HUY 00:03:54:8634
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Cross de Liège 17/12/2023

Challenge Prov. Lg 2023-2024 RFCL

F4187

Province Naimette Arena OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

13. Min. F 1eA (2012) 1010 15:37:54:77

POS.

Starting time :

1186 GILLIS PAULINE MIN F 2012 FCHA 00:02:59:991

1315 OUZZANE ASMA MIN F 2012 HERV 00:03:02:452

1202 FRANCHIMONT FANNIE MIN F 2012 RFCL 00:03:03:933

1434 FONTAINE NINON MIN F 2012 HF 00:03:06:744

1474 ROSE LALY MIN F 2012 SPA 00:03:08:475

1185 FRAITURE LIVIA MIN F 2012 FCHA 00:03:09:296

1257 BECKERS ESTELLE MIN F 2012 RFCL 00:03:10:637

1101 COOLS ANAE MIN F 2012 SPA 00:03:12:338

1184 DASSY CHARLINE MIN F 2012 FCHA 00:03:13:439

1281 MOLLE JULIE MIN F 2012 FCHA 00:03:14:5010

4117 FANIELLE LISE MIN F 2012 HERV 00:03:15:9311

1382 NUTAL EMMA MIN F 2012 SER 00:03:16:8112

1102 BRUYERE JULIE MIN F 2012 MALM 00:03:17:9613

1486 WERNER JEANNE MIN F 2012 HF 00:03:20:3914

1340 VERJUS ELISE MIN F 2012 HF 00:03:23:7615

1310 ROUBERTIES MAELLYNE MIN F 2012 HF 00:03:24:7916

1700 BORGIGNONS CELIA MIN F 2012 FAC 00:03:25:8617

1457 HAMERS CELESTINE MIN F 2012 HERV 00:03:27:1218

1449 DENIS MARION MIN F 2012 SPA 00:03:29:0419

1747 KESER ELISE MIN F 2012 RFCL 00:03:30:2920

1259 PIRAUX LYNA MIN F 2012 RFCL 00:03:31:6321

1623 EL MESSARI SOUHAILA MIN F 2012 HF 00:03:33:3522

1329 DIALLO AISSATOU MIN F 2012 HF 00:03:34:4623

1230 STREEL ADELINE MIN F 2012 WACO 00:03:36:0524

1300 MICHEL ROSE MIN F 2012 HERV 00:03:36:9525

1954 PAIRON JEANNE MIN F 2012 WACO 00:03:38:3826

1297 DESENFANTS FLORE MIN F 2012 HERV 00:03:40:4327

1400 WITKOWSKI LEA MIN F 2012 SER 00:03:41:5028

1302 SIMONIS NOEMIE MIN F 2012 HERV 00:03:44:2529

1383 LE FORESTIER LENA MIN F 2012 SER 00:03:48:0730

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

14. Min. F 2eA (2011) 1010 15:47:50:08

POS.

Starting time :

1223 GREGOIRE ELISE MIN F 2011 HF 00:02:51:721

1154 BEAUMAIKERS JULIETTE MIN F 2011 HERV 00:02:54:482

1195 DEMARET ALEXIA MIN F 2011 FCHA 00:02:58:173

1605 DEJON PERRINE MIN F 2011 FCHA 00:03:02:844

1476 URBANO LUCIA MIN F 2011 SPA 00:03:04:545

1333 VROOMEN NOELIE MIN F 2011 HF 00:03:06:016

1402 MOSTARD MILLA MIN F 2011 LACE 00:03:07:037

1473 RICHARDY EMMA MIN F 2011 SPA 00:03:08:018

1922 ECH CHYKHY LAYNA MIN F 2011 RFCL 00:03:09:359

1370 LECOQ ODILE MIN F 2011 HF 00:03:11:1710

1326 RADOUANI SOFIA MIN F 2011 HF 00:03:14:8211

1228 RYON EMMA MIN F 2011 CAF 00:03:15:8012

1652 DEMEZ LOUISE MIN F 2011 HERV 00:03:17:3813

1522 HAGELSTEIN ESTELLE MIN F 2011 HF 00:03:18:6214

1191 VIATOUR MAURINE MIN F 2011 FCHA 00:03:20:5215

1303 FRAIKIN AMBRE MIN F 2011 WACO 00:03:21:6616

1475 SCHAUS LEA MIN F 2011 SPA 00:03:22:7217

1156 BULTOT LOUISE MIN F 2011 HERV 00:03:24:2318

1332 VROOMEN CAMILLE MIN F 2011 HF 00:03:26:4519
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Cross de Liège 17/12/2023

Challenge Prov. Lg 2023-2024 RFCL

F4187

Province Naimette Arena OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

14. Min. F 2eA (2011) 1010 15:47:50:08

POS.

Starting time :

1394 APPERT LUCIE MIN F 2011 FCHA 00:03:27:5220

1523 MAGIS ELEONORE MIN F 2011 HF 00:03:28:8421

1395 PLESCIA GIULIA MIN F 2011 SER 00:03:30:0522

1601 RAEMACKERS LOUISE MIN F 2011 FCHA 00:03:31:6023

1646 RIJCKAERT CAMILLE MIN F 2011 LACE 00:03:32:5824

1757 DERECOGNE JULIETTE MIN F 2011 HF 00:03:33:9825

1380 PEDALINO ELENA MIN F 2011 SER 00:03:34:9826

1750 MEURA ROSALIE MIN F 2011 HUY 00:03:36:0027

1442 PAQUES ELISE MIN F 2011 HF 00:03:37:2928

1157 CHEFNEUX MANON MIN F 2011 HERV 00:03:39:1329

1440 SMIRNOW ANASTASIA MIN F 2011 SER 00:03:41:6830

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

15. Min. G 1eA (2012) 1460 15:57:50:18

POS.

Starting time :

5026 HANNON ERBO MIN M 2012 LACE 00:04:16:631

5117 COLLETTE TIMEO MIN M 2012 MALM 00:04:22:072

5712 FONTAINE ALBIN MIN M 2012 RFCL 00:04:28:483

5114 VAN DER ELST MATHEO MIN M 2012 WACO 00:04:31:704

5295 MORIMONT ANTOINE MIN M 2012 SER 00:04:33:175

5208 GEMOETS GUILLAUME MIN M 2012 FCHA 00:04:34:896

5339 WUIDAR ANTOINE MIN M 2012 HF 00:04:36:707

5146 O'MEARA LIAM MIN M 2012 HF 00:04:37:738

5111 BRIEN SACHA MIN M 2012 WACO 00:04:38:939

5341 SCHILLEWAERT LOU MIN M 2012 HF 00:04:39:9610

5079 DETALLE COLIN MIN M 2012 HERV 00:04:42:6411

5335 ROYEN NOAM MIN M 2012 HF 00:04:44:7512

5349 EVRARD ANTOINE MIN M 2012 SPA 00:04:46:0913

5270 PAROTTE LEO MIN M 2012 HF 00:04:47:0714

5309 JACQUIN THIBAUT MIN M 2012 SER 00:04:48:3715

5732 RENNOTTE SIMON MIN M 2012 WACO 00:04:49:6016

5351 BEMELMANS LOUIS MIN M 2012 SPA 00:04:51:0217

9908 KERF CLEMENT MIN M 2012 NA 00:04:52:9418

5246 HENROTIN MATHIEU MIN M 2012 HF 00:04:55:1219

5275 GUAY ALISTAIR MIN M 2012 FCHA 00:04:56:5520

5608 MELON MARCELIN MIN M 2012 WACO 00:04:57:6621

5680 MEULDERS OWEN MIN M 2012 RFCL 00:04:59:3722

5025 CLOTUCHE MAXIME MIN M 2012 WACO 00:05:00:3523

5609 GLOUDEN JULES MIN M 2012 RFCL 00:05:01:5524

5342 CHATTLAIN THOMAS MIN M 2012 HF 00:05:06:9825

5722 ARNOU PORTA GABRIEL MIN M 2012 RFCL 00:05:09:1726

5721 ALVES-BARROS TIMEO MIN M 2012 RFCL 00:05:10:4627

5559 VANDORMAEL CLEMENT MIN M 2012 RFCL 00:05:23:1828

3678 FABRY MATHIS MIN M 2012 RFCL 00:05:44:4929

5151 RAPETTI MATHEO MIN M 2012 WACO 00:05:58:5630

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

16. Min. G 2eA (2011) 16:07:59:68

POS.

Starting time :

5483 SOLTANI SACHA MIN M 2011 HERV 00:04:08:621

5551 PINCHART HUGO MIN M 2011 FCHA 00:04:25:762

5396 BASTIN SIMON MIN M 2011 HF 00:04:27:603

5120 WATY ARTHUR MIN M 2011 MALM 00:04:28:854
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Cross de Liège 17/12/2023

Challenge Prov. Lg 2023-2024 RFCL

F4187

Province Naimette Arena OFFICIAL RESULTS

BIB ATHLETE CAT. YoB CLUB TIME

16. Min. G 2eA (2011) 16:07:59:68

POS.

Starting time :

5082 JONARD MAXIME MIN M 2011 HERV 00:04:30:865

5109 HENROTTE HUGO MIN M 2011 WACO 00:04:32:336

5765 CHEVROL ANTOINE MIN M 2011 RFCL 00:04:35:087

5207 FAMEREE ARTHUR MIN M 2011 FCHA 00:04:36:708

5340 THOMAS ISAAC MIN M 2011 SER 00:04:39:379

5388 KETTELS CLEMENT MIN M 2011 SER 00:04:41:4110

5368 JADOT AURELIEN MIN M 2011 FCHA 00:04:42:8211

5424 ROSA HUGO MIN M 2011 HF 00:04:44:7312

5423 MERCIER VICTOR MIN M 2011 HF 00:04:46:0113

5209 SAUDMONT VICTOR MIN M 2011 WACO 00:04:47:1014

5255 CLAUDE MATT MIN M 2011 HF 00:04:48:5815

5471 FIORELLO RIINA MATHEO MIN M 2011 RFCL 00:04:51:3216

5152 LEVEQUE TOM MIN M 2011 WACO 00:04:52:2817

5179 HEBERT MATHIEU MIN M 2011 RFCL 00:04:53:1618

5505 EL MESSARI SOUHAIB MIN M 2011 HF 00:04:55:1919

5445 JASPAR ALEXANDRE MIN M 2011 HF 00:04:57:0020

5296 DETHIER ARTHUR MIN M 2011 SER 00:05:00:5421

5297 DONNAY BRYCE MIN M 2011 SER 00:05:06:7122

5723 KORINA AMIR MIN M 2011 RFCL 00:05:07:8023
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